
MRD-CMA 6040/1080/1380/
1680/1610/1810

LASER MARKER & CUTTING MACHINE

MRD-CMA 1380T/1680T/
1810T/1610T/1810M

LASER CUTTING MACHINE (2HEAD)

LASER POWER 70～80W

CUTTING MATERIAL THICKNESS 0～25MM

MARKING SPEED 0～64000（MM/MIN）

CUTTING SPEED 0～36000（MM/MIN）

STOP POINT ACCURACY 0.01MM

PICTURE RESOLUTION 4000DPI

ELECTRIC POWER AC220V ± 10％　Φ1　50HZ

POWER CONSUMPTION 1600W

TEMPERATURE ENVIRONMENT 0℃～45℃

HUMIDITY ENVIRONMENT 5％～95％

LASER POWER 70～80W

CUTTING MATERIAL THICKNESS 

MARKING SPEED 

CUTTING SPEED 

STOP POINT ACCURACY 0.01MM

PICTURE RESOLUTION 4000DPI

ELECTRIC POWER AC220V ± 10％　Φ1　50HZ

POWER CONSUMPTION 1600W

TEMPERATURE ENVIRONMENT 0℃～45℃

HUMIDITY ENVIRONMENT 5％～95％

X（mm） Y（mm）
MRD-CMA6040
MRD-CMA1080
MRD-CMA1380
MRD-CMA1680
MRD-CMA1610
MRD-CMA1810

600
1000
1300
1600
1600
1800

400
800
800
800
1000
1000

W（mm） L（mm）
MRD-CMA6040
MRD-CMA1080
MRD-CMA1380
MRD-CMA1680
MRD-CMA1610
MRD-CMA1810

1300
1600
1900
2200
2200
2400

990
1390
1390
1380
1720
1720

H（mm）
1170
1170
1170
1150
1170
1170

WEIGHT（kg）
185
260
310
341
385
490

W（mm） L（mm）
MRD-CMA1380T
MRD-CMA1680T
MRD-CMA1810T
MRD-CMA1610T
MRD-CMA1810M

1900
2200
2400
2200
2400

1390
1410
1720
1720
1720

H（mm）
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170

WEIGHT（kg）
315
346
495
385
485

X（mm） Y（mm）
MRD-CMA1380T
MRD-CMA1680T
MRD-CMA1810T
MRD-CMA1610T
MRD-CMA1810M

1300
1600
1800
1600
1600

800
800
1000
1000
1000

SILICON COATING MACHINE

LARGE SIZE AUTOMATIC PROGRAMMABLE PATTERN SEWING MACHINE
AUTOMATIC PROGRAMMABLE PATTERN SEWING MACHINE
ELECTORONIC PROGRAM SEWING MACHINE
XYθELECTRIC PROGRAMMABLE PSEFECT STITCH PATTERN SEWING MACHINE
XYθELECTRIC PROGRAMMABLE PSEFECT STIICH SEWING MACHINE
SPIRAL SEWING MACHINE

AMS＋LASER CUTTING MACHINE
TOP & BOTTOM FEED 2NEEDLES DOUBLE CHANSTITCH MACHINE WITH THREAD TRIMMER
TOP & BOTTOM FEED 2NEEDLES DOUBLE CHANSTITCH MACHINE WITH THREAD TRIMMER
NEW GENERATION MACHINE SPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR CAR SEATBELT SEWING
AUTOMATIC BOBBIN WINDER
SILICON COATING MACHINE
SWEING LINE PROTTER

VERTICAL LASER CUTTING MACHINE
LASER MARKER & CUTTING MACHINE
2HEAD LASER OUTTING MACHINE
LASER CUTTING MACHINE WITH AUTOMATIC CONVEUOR
LASER CUTTING MACHINE
LASER CUTTING MACHINE
LASER CUTTING MACHINE WITH CAMERA FOR PICTURE PRSESSING
LASER MARKER & CUTTING MACHINE

SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION

WORKING AREAWORKING AREA

MACHINE SIZEMACHINE SIZE

SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION

WORKING AREAWORKING AREA

MACHINE SIZEMACHINE SIZE
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